OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY
ALL STAR PHYSICAL THERAPY, INC

29645 Rancho California Rd Ste 234 Temecula CA 92591 951-506-3001 951-506-3002
215 S Hickory St Escondido CA 92025 760-737-8460 760-739-5669
3989 Stetson Ave Ste 105 Hemet CA 92545 951-652-3334 951-652-3335
8901 Activity Rd San Diego CA 92126 858-566-6673 858-566-6803
1922 Hacienda Dr Vista CA 92081 760-295-4175 760-295-4176
24671 Monroe Ave Murrieta CA 92562 951-677-4105 951-677-4106
2815 S Main St Corona CA 92882 951-475-1307 951-475-1308
30141 Antelope Rd Menifee CA 92584 951-723-8100 951-723-8101
425 Diamond Dr Lake Elsinore CA 92530 951-674-9515 951-674-9517
1338 Main St Ramona CA 92065 760-789-1400 760-789-1401
COLLABORATIVE OT SOLUTIONS
2521 Windward Way Chula Vista CA 91914 619-621-5266 619-591-9652
K.I1.D.S. THERAPY ASSOCIATES, INC (SPORTS/ORTHO PT NOT AVAILABLE)
11838 Bernardo Plaza Ct, Ste 110 San Diego CA 92128 858-673-5437 858-673-5434
KENEKS THERAPY
800 E. Ohio Ave Escondido CA 92025 760-747-1275 760-747-1270
550 Washington Street San Diego CA 92103 760-747-1275 760-747-1270
Service Provider Address City ST ZIP Phone FAX
LITTLE SPROUTS THERAPY CENTER
28765 Single Oak Dr., Ste 125 Temecula CA 92590 951-552-1126 951-552-1128
LITTLEFIELD PHYSICAL THERAPY
41421 Date St, Ste 101 Murrieta CA 92562 855-454-3784 855-454-3784
1171 S Sanderson Ave, Ste 101 Hemet CA 92545 855-454-3784 855-454-3784
690 Otay Lakes Rd, Ste 200 Chula Vista CA 91910 619-475-6910 619-475-6911
8344 Clairemont Mesa Blvd, Ste 110 San Diego CA 92111 858-565-6910 858-565-6911
PT IN MOTION, INC
7220 Avenida Encinas, Ste 125 Carlsbad CA 92011 760-603-9457 760-603-9759
RADY CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL SAN DIEGO
3605 Vista Way, Building B Ste 201 Oceanside CA 92056 858-966-8100 858-966-8511
11752 El Camino Real, Ste 100 San Diego CA 92130 858-966-8100 858-966-8512
3665 Kearny Villa Rd., Ste 300 San Diego CA 92123 858-966-8100 858-966-5859
25170 Hancock Ave, Ste 275 Murrieta CA 92562 858-966-8300 858-966-8251



RANCHO PHYSICAL THERAPY
31764 Casino Dr., Ste 106

27450 Ynez Rd., Ste 120

886 Magnolia, Ste 100

521 E. Elder St, Ste 106 (Ortho)
31720 Temecula Pkwy, Ste 101
3142 Vista Way, Ste 101

30428 Haun Rd, Ste 810

SMALL TALK SPEECH & OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY
260 E Chase Ave., Ste 204
12640 Sabre Springs Pkwy, Ste 111
12030 Scripps Summitt Dr Ste A

PHYSICAL THERAPY

ALL STAR PHYSICAL THERAPY, INC
577 East Elder Ste |
31515 Rancho Pueblo Rd Ste 101
27722 Clinton Keith Rd Ste B-C
29798 Haun Rd Ste 201
25495 Medical Center Dr Ste 304
29645 Rancho California Rd Ste 234
425 Diamond Dr
1338 Main St
27699 Jefferson Ave
30141 Antelope Rd
215 S Hickory St
3989 Stetson Ave Ste 105
8901 Activity Rd
1922 Hacienda Dr
24671 Monroe Ave
2815 S Main St
32246 Clinton Keith Rd

Lake Elsinore
Temecula
Corona
Fallbrook
Temecula
Oceanside
Menifee

El Cajon
San Diego
San Diego

Fallbrook
Temecula
Murrieta
Menifee
Murrieta
Temecula
Lake Elsinore
Ramona
Temecula
Menifee
Escondido
Hemet
San Diego
Vista
Murrieta
Corona
Wildomar

ALPINE PHYSICAL THERAPY AND WELLNESS CENTER (ALL FOR KIDS)

2549 Alpine Blvd.

COLLABORATIVE OT SOLUTIONS
2521 Windward Way

Alpine

Chula Vista

K.I.D.S. THERAPY ASSOCIATES, INC (SPORTS/ORTHO PT NOT AVAILABLE)

11838 Bernardo Plaza Ct, Ste 110

San Diego

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

CA

CA

92530
92591
92879
92028
92592
92056
92584

92020
92128
91313

92028
92592
92562
92586
92562
92591
92530
92065
92590
92584
92025
92545
92126
92081
92562
92882
92595

91901

91914

92128

951-696-9353
951-696-9353
951-696-9353
951-696-9353
951-696-9353
951-696-9353
951-696-9353

619-647-6157
619-647-6157
619-647-6157

760-723-2687
951-303-1414
951-790-0202
951-679-8500
951-696-7474
951-506-3001
951-674-9515
760-789-1400
951-506-1405
951-723-8100
760-737-8460
951-652-3334
858-566-6673
760-295-4175
951-677-4106
951-475-1307
951-677-7221

619-445-3168

619-621-5266

858-673-5437

866-644-1472
866-644-1472
866-644-1742
866-644-1472
866-644-1472
866-644-1472
866-644-1472

858-997-2088
858-997-2088
858-997-2088

760-723-2689
951-303-1616
951-790-0205
951-679-8522
951-696-7575
951-506-3002
951-674-9517
760-789-1401
951-506-1406
951-723-8101
760-739-5669
951-652-3335
858-566-6803
760-295-4176
951-677-4106
951-475-1308
951-677-7331

619-445-5368

619-591-9652

858-673-5434



Service Provider Address City ST ZIP Phone FAX
KENEKS THERAPY
800 E. Ohio Ave Escondido CA 92025 760-747-1275 760-747-1270
LITTLEFIELD PHYSICAL THERAPY
41421 Date St, Ste 101 Murrieta CA 92562 855-454-3784 855-454-3784
1171 S Sanderson Ave, Ste 101 Hemet CA 92545 855-454-3784 855-454-3784
PT IN MOTION, INC
690 Otay Lakes Rd., Ste 110 Chula Vista CA 91910 619-475-6910 619-475-6911
7220 Avenida Encinas, Ste 125 Carlsbad CA 92011 760-603-9457 760-603-9759
RADY CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL SAN DIEGO
3605 Vista Way, Building B Ste 201 Oceanside CA 92056 858-966-8100 858-966-8511
11752 EI Camino Real, Ste 100 San Diego CA 92130 858-966-8100 858-966-8512
3665 Kearny Villa Rd. Ste 300 San Diego CA 92129 858-966-8100 858-966-5859
25170 Hancock Ave, Ste 275 Murrieta CA 92562 858-966-8300 858-966-8251
2125 Citracado Parkway Escondido CA 92029 858-966-8100 858-066-8518
RANCHO PHYSICAL THERAPY
27450 Ynez Rd., Ste 120 (13+ yrs old) Temecula CA 92590 951-696-9353 866-644-1472
31764 Casino Dr., Ste 106 Lake Elsinore CA 92530 951-696-9353 866-644-1472
886 Magnolia Ste 100 Corona CA 92879 951-696-9353 866-644-1472
521 E. Elder St, Ste 106 (Ortho) Fallbrook CA 92028 951-696-9353 866-644-1472
31720 Temecula Parkway, Ste 101 (6+ yrs old) Temecula CA 92592 951-696-9353 866-644-1472
3142 Vista Way, Ste 101 Oceanside CA 92056 951-696-9353 866-644-1472
30428 Haun Rd, Ste 810 Menifee CA 92584 951-696-9353 866-644-1472
277 Rancheros Dr, Ste 150 San Marcos CA 92069 951-696-9353 866-644-1472
TOTAL PHYSICAL THERAPY
320 Broadway, Ste B Chula Vista CA 91910 619-422-0404 619-422-4153
2417 Fenton St,, Ste A Chula Vista CA 91914 619-591-7000 619-591-7049
181 Jamacha Rd El Cajon CA 92019 619 447-7774 619 447-7779



SPEECH THERAPY

ALL CARE THERAPIES

333 H St Chula Vista CA 91910 818-894-2273 818-357-2505

7510 Clairemont Mesa Bivd San Diego CA 92111 818-894-2273 818-357-2505

9655 Granite Ridge San Diego CA 92123 818-894-2273 818-357-2505

500 La Terraza Blvd Escondido CA 92025 818-894-2273 818-357-2505

11440 W Bernardo Ct San Diego CA 92127 818-894-2273 818-357-2505
ALL STAR PHYSICAL THERAPY, INC

215 S Hickory St Escondido CA 92025 760-737-8460 760-739-5669

39755 Murrieta Hot Springs Rd Ste F120 Murrieta CA 92563 951-894-1600 951-894-1601

Service Provider Address City ST ZIP Phone FAX

COLLABORATIVE OT SOLUTIONS

2521 Windward Way Chula Vista CA 91914 619-621-5266 619-591-9652
EXCEL SPEECH THERAPY

690 Otay Lakes Rd, Ste 200 Chula Vista CA 91910 619-475-6910 619-475-6911
K.1.D.S. THERAPY ASSOCIATES, INC (SPORTS/ORTHO PT NOT AVAILABLE)

11838 Bernardo Plaza Ct, Ste 110 San Diego CA 92128 858-673-5437 858-673-5434
KENEKS THERAPY

800 E. Ohio Ave Escondido CA 92025 760-747-1275 760-747-1270

550 Washington Street San Diego CA 92103 760-747-1275 760-747-1270
LITTLE SPROUTS THERAPY CENTER

28765 Single Oak Dr. Ste 125 Temecula CA 92590 951-552-1126 951-552-1128
LITTLEFIELD PHYSICAL THERAPY

41421 Date St, Ste 101 Murrieta CA 92562 855-454-3784 855-454-3784

1171 S Sanderson Ave, Ste 101 Hemet CA 92545 855-454-3784 855-454-3784




LUCID SPEECH & LANGUAGE CLINIC, INC

25102 Jefferson Ave, Ste D Murrieta CA 92562 951-461-1190 619-461-7975
31205 Pauba Rd, Ste 103 Temecula CA 92592 951-693-9600 951-692-7273
11870 Pierce Rd Ste 150 Riverside CA 92505 951-808-5850 951-808-5860
27192 Newport Rd Ste 1 Menifee CA 92584 951-566-4444 951-566-4475
OTETC.
8344 Clairemont Mesa Blvd Ste 110 San Diego CA 92111 858-565-6910 858-565-6911
RADY CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL SAN DIEGO
3605 Vista Way, Ste 201 Oceanside CA 92056 858-966-8100 858-966-8511
3665 Kearny Villa Rd., Ste 300 San Diego CA 92123 858-966-8100 858-966-5859
11752 El Camino Real, Ste. 100 San Diego CA 92130 858-793-9591 858-966-8512
25170 Hancock Ave; Ste 275 Murrieta CA 92562 858-966-8300 858-966-8251
RANCHO PHYSICAL THERAPY
25150 Hancock Ave., Ste 100 Murrieta CA 92562 951-696-9353 866-644-1472
Service Provider Address City ST ZIP Phone FAX
SMALL TALK SPEECH & OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY
260 E. Chase Ave., Ste 204 El Cajon CA 92020 619-647-6157 858-997-2088
12640 Sabre Springs Pkwy, Ste 111 San Diego CA 92128 619-647-6157 858-997-2088
12030 Scripps Summitt Dr Ste A San Diego CA 92131 619-647-6157 858-997-2088



